
Support & Networking for WCSD 
Special Education & Gifted Services 

Meet others supporting exceptional education & 
bring your questions, ideas, or concerns. 

Please RSVP to receive confirmed location 
and/or virtual link the day before. 

With so much changing we are trying to be flexible.  

Sun Oct 10, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun Nov 7, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun Jan 9, 6:30 pm - 8 pm

Sun Feb 13, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun Mar 13, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun Apr 10, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun May 8, 6:30 pm - 8 pm
Sun Jun 12, 6:30 pm - 8 pm

Williamsville Special Education PTSA Programs 
are open to the public & all are welcome! 

In WCSD Office Conference Rooms, 
105 Casey Rd, East Amherst, NY 14051 

unless otherwise noted.

Addressing Social-Emotional Needs in Students
Thu Oct 28, 7pm - 8:45pm, Virtual event 

Technology for All & Assistive Technology for 
Students w/ Special Needs
Thu Nov 18, 7pm - 8:45pm 

Regional SEPTSA Gathering, 
Thu Dec 9, Time & Location TBD 

Special Education: What’s it all about? 
Thu Jan 27, 7pm - 8:45pm 

Is my Child Gifted? 
Thu Feb 17, 7pm - 8:45pm 

What are the acronyms OT & PT? 
Thu Mar 24, 7pm - 8:45pm 

Learn more about occupational & physical therapy. 

Inclusive Programming for Children w/ Autism 
Spectrum Disorders (ASD), 

Thu Apr 28, 7pm - 8:45pm 
This seminar provides school personnel with 

practical & evidence-based intervention techniques 
to  maximize the success of students with ASD 

within public education settings. 
Presenter: The Summit Center. 

TBD, Thu May 26, 7pm - 8:45pm 

Connect With Us:

www.williamsvilleseptsa.org

williamsvilleseptsa@gmail.com

facebook.com/WSEPTSA

twitter.com/WSeptsa

Membership Meetings

Become a member: 
wseptsa.memberhub.com/store 

Support exceptional education 
(prior to our programs) at 6:15pm on 

Nov 18, Jan 27, Mar 24 & May 26

for exceptional students with special education or gifted programming needs 

RSVP for our 2021- 22 SEPTSA events here: bit.ly/SEPTSA21-22 
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